
DELTAGERE I 
MOUNTAIN & MOORLAND 2018 

 
Shetland  
501 CAIN V. GELRE   vallak Reg.nr.: 528009091162696. 
Født: 7.6 2009   Farve: sort  
Far: TIME V.D. GARDERENSHOF 528009030822913.  
Mor: Wilma v.d. Twee Morgen  S 3578 
Morfar: POLANSKY V. GELRE  S.817395 
Opdrætter:  Gebr. v. Doorn, Holland 
Udstiller: Emma Blauenfeldt Lebeck, Villingerødvej 67B, 3120 Dronningemølle 
 
Shetland  
502 Gedsagergårds Sweet and Hot  hoppe Reg.nr.: S 2765 
Født: 1.6 2001   Farve: rødbroget  
Far: SIMON AF BJERGSTED  SH 392  
Mor: Avalanche v. Keizershof  S 1618 
Morfar: KISMET V. BUNSWAARD  S.666 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gedsagergård, Græsted 
Udstiller: Sille Meilstrup Nielsen, Skævingevej 7, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
503 Blaengwen Beverly Knight  hoppe Reg.nr.: WSB 128799 
Født: 14.4 2002   Farve: sort  
Far: CATHEDINE TELYNOR  WSB 26419  
Mor: Synod Glimpse  87974 WSB 
Morfar: SYNOD ROGER  WSB 17466 
Opdrætter:  N.S. Jones, UK 
Udstiller: Katrine Binzer, Borsholmvej 4, 3100 Hornbæk 
 
Shetland  
504 MARKESLEVGÅRDS SAM  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333200804549. 
Født: 19.5 2008   Farve: rød  
Far: ØRNHØJ NEWTON  SH 310  
Mor: Kanteborgs Sangria  S 3334 
Morfar: ALMNÄS ORIGO  RS 198 
Opdrætter:  Markeslevgård I/S, Holbæk 
Udstiller: Anette Rath, Rugtvedvej 3, 4470 Svebølle 
 
Shetland  
505 Skovlundens Athene  hoppe Reg.nr.: S 2567 
Født: 5.6 1999   Farve: sortbrun  
Far: WAULKMILL MCLINTOCK SH 280  
Mor: Clothie Valmai  S 2122 
Morfar: HESUP OF TRANSY  3294 SSB 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Skovlunden, Hobro 
Udstiller: Liam Gault Pinion, Stestrupvej 134, 4360 Kirke Eskilstrup 
 
New Forest  
506 Spangbo's Bellis   hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333NF1103237 
Født: 25.5 2011   Farve: brun  
Far: LL.MØLLEGÅRDENS LUCKY STAR NFHR 75  
Mor: Sussie   NF 1379 
Morfar: PLOVVANGS PRIX  NFH 64 
Opdrætter:  Margrethe S. Pedersen, Hjørring 
Udstiller: Amilia Cipikoff, Bankevejen 74, 4750 Lundby 
 
  



Shetland  
507 THORSHØJS ALFRED  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333201202012. 
Født: 8.5 2012   Farve: skimmel  
Far: SEDGEHILL ONYX  SH 611  
Mor: Horsemosens Lucca  9902686. 
Morfar: WAULKMILL MCLINTOCK SH 280 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Thorshøj, Fakse 
Udstiller: Hailey Rath Delaney, Rugtvedvej 3, 4470 Svebølle 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
508 YERBESTON DANDY  vallak Reg.nr.: WSB 87094 
Født: 23.4 2010   Farve: sort  
Far: CAEGLAS MAN IN THE MOON WSB 67040  
Mor: Glenmead Diane  127053 WSB 
Morfar: VIMPENNY HONEYCOMB WSB 27614 
Opdrætter:  E.M. Clarke, UK 
Udstiller: Frida Damgaard Madsen, Mågevej 22, 4293 Dianalund 
 
Welsh Sec. B  
509 RAKT'S BRITNEY   vallak Reg.nr.: 02.00105 WB NLD 
Født: 24.3 2002   Farve: brun  
Far: ROWOL'S POKO  H17782  
Mor: Sandy's Lady Di  M33620 
Morfar: EYARTH RIO  30571 WSB 
Opdrætter:  W.J.G. Renders, NL 
Udstiller: Silas C. Frænell, Gl. Søvej 7, 2640 Hedehusene 
 
New Forest  
510 POL'S GENO   vallak Reg.nr.: 528018020031335 NF NLD 
Født: 9.5 2003   Farve: brun  
Far: JUSTICE H.R.  HE.STB. 235  
Mor: Kantje's Caresse  Stb. 5992 
Morfar: RALPH   HE.STB. 188 
Opdrætter:  J. van de Pol, NL 
Udstiller: Julie Cipikoff, Bankevejen 74, 4750 Lundby 
 
Shetland  
511 Crazy's Sallie   hoppe Reg.nr.: S 3919 
Født: 17.5 2010   Farve: golden dun broget  
Far: OLLIE V.D. SLIKPOLDER  SH 491  
Mor: Showgirl v.d. Goudakkers  S 2922 
Morfar: KILCUMMER GOLDEN BREEZE S.818568 
Opdrætter:  Ponygården Tirslund, Bevtoft 
Udstiller: Kaela Rath Delaney, Rugtvedvej 3, 4470 Svebølle 
 
Shetland  
512 Sønderskovs Ponderosa  hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333SH1301853 
Født: 27.5 2013   Farve: skimmel  
Far: PARADISETS TAROK  SH 624  
Mor: Phillipa Of Transy  S 3408 
Morfar: EARNBRIG RAGNOR  AA 1281 
Opdrætter:  Team Sønderskov, Uldum 
Udstiller: Rina Mæhl, Ottestrupvej 1, 4200 Slagelse 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
513 GRIBSVADS SILAS   vallak Reg.nr.: 208333WE0800047 
Født: 3.3 2008   Farve: skimmel  
Far: TWYFORD TUSCAN  40193 WSB  
Mor: Gribsvad Sagi  WM 988 
Morfar: SPRINGBOURNE HERIAN WMH 105 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gribsvad, Aarup 
Udstiller: Emilia Nørreriis Blum, Hindholmvej 30, 4262 Sandved 
 



Welsh Sec. B  
514 MOSEBO'S SIMON   vallak Reg.nr.: WBH 54 
Født: 19.5 2009   Farve: skimmel  
Far: MØLLEGÅRDS SPARTACUS (OS) 29250 WSB  
Mor: Mosebo's Julie  WB 349 
Morfar: LLANARTH SHELLEY  58737 WSB 
Opdrætter:  Marianne Mosebo, Viby Sj. 
Udstiller: Edith Seedorff, Tybjerglillevej 29, 4160 Herlufmagle 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
515 Rosenhoff's Anabell   hoppe Reg.nr.: WC 101 
Født: 4.4 2003   Farve: rød  
Far: PARCYBEDW BOY GEORGE WCH 17  
Mor: Gribsvads Disko  WC 89 
Morfar: RHYD-DDU ROMEO  WSB 42956 
Opdrætter:  Dennis R. Mortensen og Line H. Langer, Odense 
Udstiller: Mie Fenger, Bymarken 64, 4000 Roskilde 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
516 Dankirkeby Magic Melodi  hoppe Reg.nr.: 302 IAM 
Født: 16.4 2013   Farve: sort  
Far: BRIMSTONE DYLAN  WCH 18  
Mor: Kokkedal's Mademoiselle  208333WE0901724 
Morfar: RYTTERBJERGETS INFINITY WCH 13 
Opdrætter:  Dankirkebys Welsh Cobs, Ringsted 
Udstiller: Marie Jørgensen, Bringstrupvej 90, 4100 Ringsted 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
517 BUBBLY SNOWFLAKE  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333199002376 WE DK 
Født: 16.6 1990   Farve: rød  
Far: OVINGTON REMUS  EWMH 88  
Mor: Casellau Snowfinch  WM 716 
Morfar: PENBOETH RAFFLES  22890 WSB 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Bubbly, Græsted 
Udstiller: Emilie Prange Thrane-Olsen, Dunhammervej 3, 4050 Skibby 
 
Welsh Sec. B  
518 RAKT'S BRITNEY   vallak Reg.nr.: 02.00105 WB NLD 
Født: 24.3 2002   Farve: brun  
Far: ROWOL'S POKO  H17782  
Mor: Sandy's Lady Di  M33620 
Morfar: EYARTH RIO  30571 WSB 
Opdrætter:  W.J.G. Renders, NL 
Udstiller: Silas C. Frænell, Gl. Søvej 7, 2640 Hedehusene 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
519 GRIBSVADS DARIO   vallak Reg.nr.: 208333WE1200708 
Født: 12.4 2012   Farve: brun  
Far: PARVADEAN THE GIGOLO WCH 30  
Mor: Gribsvads Musie  WC 106 
Morfar: PARCYBEDW BOY GEORGE WCH 17 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gribsvad, Aarup 
Udstiller: Ida Bering, Ørslevunderskovvej 3, 4100 Ringsted 
 
Fell  
520 BAKKELY HEARTBREAKER  hingst Reg.nr.: FP72455C* 
Født: 12.6 2014   Farve: sort  
Far: MILESAWAY SUPREME  FP71973C*  
Mor: Green Meadow Fleur  20010121. 
Morfar: TOWNEND JONTY  FP958C* 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Bakkely, Regstrup 
Udstiller: Sara Brix, Møsten 6, 4420 Regstrup 
 



Welsh WPBR  
521 Fredens Banditta   hoppe Reg.nr.: SRSDH 616 
Født: 12.7 2004   Farve: palomino  
Far: BRANDUARDI M  SPH 128  
Mor: Låddenhøjs Gipsy  208333200002291 WE 
Morfar: ROCK GREY SNOB  DE363630013682 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Freden, Give 
Udstiller: Stine Lucia Ryttergaard, Thyherredvej 23, 4500 Nykøbing Sj. 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
522 Rosengårdens Phédre  hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333WE0702962 
Født: 30.4 2007   Farve: skimmel  
Far: HARVEST UNIVERSAL SOLDIER (OS)   WMH 146  
Mor: Rosengårdens Piccoline  WM 954 
Morfar: CWRTYGAER LOSSIN  WHH 106 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Rosengården, Ringsted 
Udstiller: Nanna Bromberg, Herrestrupvej 1, 4293 Dianalund 
 
Welsh Sec. B  
523 BJERREGÅRDS MEKADO  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333WE0600042 
Født: 7.3 2006   Farve: brun  
Far: BJERREGÅRDS WITEK  WBH 41  
Mor: Bjerregårds Caroline  WB 259 
Morfar: CAROLINAS MOCCASIN  WBH 31 
Opdrætter:  Stuteri Bjerregård, Nr. Snede 
Udstiller: Julie Bromberg, Herrestrupvej 1, 4293 Dianalund 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
524 Borsholmgards Nabiha  hoppe Reg.nr.: 172797 WSB 
Født: 4.4 2014   Farve: sort  
Far: RYTTERBJERGETS INFINITY WCH 13  
Mor: Blaengwen Beverly Knight  128799 WSB 
Morfar: CATHEDINE TELYNOR  26419 WSB 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Borsholmgaard, Hornbæk 
Udstiller: Sigrid Holme, Borsholmvej 4, 3100 Hornbæk 
 
Connemara  
525 Mørkhøjs Minnie M   hoppe Reg.nr.: C 1037 
Født: 29.6 2008   Farve: skimmel  
Far: LÆRKEN'S CATCH ME  CH 51  
Mor: AC-Betti Woman af Engvang C 970 
Morfar: SKOUSBOE MORNING ROCK CH 70 
Opdrætter:  Mørkhøj Connemara, Sorø 
Udstiller: Ritt Nygaard, Pårupvej 102, 3230 Græsted 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
526 KOKKEDAL'S INITIAL B  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333200204178. 
Født: 6.6 2002   Farve: brun  
Far: RYTTERBJERGETS INFINITY WCH 13  
Mor: De Busies Black Bess of Zealand WD 134 
Morfar: CALERUX BLACK PRINCE EWDH 11 
Opdrætter:  ,Stald Kokkedal, Thisted 
Udstiller: Ester Seedorff, Tybjerglillevej 29, 4160 Herlufmagle 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
527 FWROG FLASH HARRI  vallak Reg.nr.: 84382 WSB 
Født: 7.4 2009   Farve: chestnut roan  
Far: FWROG WILIAM  64027 WSB  
Mor: Blaengwen Rosina  138780 WSB 
Morfar: SYNOD MASTER MAN  43572 WSB 
Opdrætter:  Fwrog Stud, Wales 
Udstiller: Anine Parslov Vogelsang, Engvejen 14, 4420 Regstrup 
 



Welsh Sec. D  
528 CHOPINS PRINTEMPS  vallak Reg.nr.: WSB 86826 
Født: 18.3 2010   Farve: brun  
Far: TYNGWNDWN BESTMAN WCH 21  
Mor: Sondergardens Luna  WC 94 
Morfar: SYNOD AMSTRONG  WSB 37946 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Chopin, Vordingborg 
Udstiller: Karina Damgaard Madsen, Mågevej 22, 4293 Dianalund 
 
Welsh WPBR  
529 Fredens Banditta   hoppe Reg.nr.: SRSDH 616 
Født: 12.7 2004   Farve: palomino  
Far: BRANDUARDI M  SPH 128  
Mor: Låddenhøjs Gipsy  208333200002291 WE 
Morfar: ROCK GREY SNOB  DE363630013682 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Freden, Give 
Udstiller: Stine Lucia Ryttergaard, Thyherredvej 23, 4500 Nykøbing Sj. 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
530 BUBBLY SNOWFLAKE  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333199002376 WE DK 
Født: 16.6 1990   Farve: rød  
Far: OVINGTON REMUS  EWMH 88  
Mor: Casellau Snowfinch  WM 716 
Morfar: PENBOETH RAFFLES  22890 WSB 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Bubbly, Græsted 
Udstiller: Emilie Prange Thrane-Olsen, Dunhammervej 3, 4050 Skibby 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
531 GRIBSVADS DARIO   vallak Reg.nr.: 208333WE1200708 
Født: 12.4 2012   Farve: brun  
Far: PARVADEAN THE GIGOLO WCH 30  
Mor: Gribsvads Musie  WC 106 
Morfar: PARCYBEDW BOY GEORGE WCH 17 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gribsvad, Aarup 
Udstiller: Ida Bering, Ørslevunderskovvej 3, 4100 Ringsted 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
532 Dankirkeby Magic Melodi  hoppe Reg.nr.: 302 IAM 
Født: 16.4 2013   Farve: sort  
Far: BRIMSTONE DYLAN  WCH 18  
Mor: Kokkedal's Mademoiselle  208333WE0901724 
Morfar: RYTTERBJERGETS INFINITY WCH 13 
Opdrætter:  Dankirkebys Welsh Cobs, Ringsted 
Udstiller: Marie Jørgensen, Bringstrupvej 90, 4100 Ringsted 
 
Welsh Sec. D  
533 Fronerthig Maria   hoppe Reg.nr.: 153547 WSB 
Født: 25.4 2008   Farve: sort  
Far: FRONARTH TELYNOR DU 51230 WSB  
Mor: Fronerthig Branwen Haf  114935 WSB 
Morfar: CEREDIGION TYWYSOG  12290 WSB 
Opdrætter:  P.A. Price, UK 
Udstiller: Julie Jacobsen, Bakkekammen 65, 3600 Frederikssund 
 
Welsh Sec. B  
534 BJERREGÅRDS MEKADO  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333WE0600042 
Født: 7.3 2006   Farve: brun  
Far: BJERREGÅRDS WITEK  WBH 41  
Mor: Bjerregårds Caroline  WB 259 
Morfar: CAROLINAS MOCCASIN  WBH 31 
Opdrætter:  Stuteri Bjerregård, Nr. Snede 
Udstiller: Julie Bromberg, Herrestrupvej 1, 4293 Dianalund 



Shetland  
535 GEDSAGERGÅRDS GOLDEN EDGE  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333SH1101540 
Født: 11.5 2011   Farve: buckskin  
Far: THB SANKTHANS GULLIWER SH 648  
Mor: Avalanche v. Keizershof  S 1618 
Morfar: KISMET V. BUNSWAARD  S.666 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gedsagergård, Græsted 
Udstiller: Sissel Blauenfeldt Lebeck, Villingerødvej 67B, 3120 Dronningemølle 
 
Shetland  
536 Bådsgårds Baronesse  hoppe Reg.nr.: S 4037 
Født: 9.6 2011   Farve: rød  
Far: SKOVLUNDENS ÁKI  SH 283  
Mor: Søndervangs Babette  S 2494 
Morfar: SKOVLUNDENS IVANHOE  ESH 201 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Bådsgård, Højslev 
Udstiller: Amalie Faurgaard Pedersen, Fixvej 10, 4700 Næstved 
 
Shetland  
537 GEDSAGERGÅRDS MOZART  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333199704383 SH 
Født: 5.5 1997   Farve: rød  
Far: HØJLUNDS MATCHO  SH 243  
Mor: Avalanche v. Keizershof  S 1618 
Morfar: KISMET V. BUNSWAARD  S.666 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gedsagergård, Græsted 
Udstiller: Emma Meilstrup Nielsen, Skævingevej 7, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
538 Coverlands Pandora  hoppe Reg.nr.: WM 1042 
Født: 18.4 2002   Farve: skimmel  
Far: YAVERLAND NERO  WSB 25158  
Mor: Waterlands Pascalle  M29862 
Morfar: MOORCOCK BRACKEN  WSB 25521 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Coverland, Nibe 
Udstiller: Marisa Søby, Røglevej 154, 3450 Allerød 
 
Welsh WPBR  
539 Mosebo's Frederikke  hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333WE1402064 
Født: 24.5 2014   Farve: cremello/crelino  
Far: ENGLYKKE'S CADILLAC  208333WE1102252  
Mor: Mosebo's Julie  WB 349 
Morfar: LLANARTH SHELLEY  58737 WSB 
Opdrætter:  Ida Rose Pedersen, Roskilde 
Udstiller: Ida Rose Pedersen, Kastholmvej 4, 4320 Lejre 
 
Welsh Sec. C  
540 Blaengwen Beverly Knight  hoppe Reg.nr.: WSB 128799 
Født: 14.4 2002   Farve: sort  
Far: CATHEDINE TELYNOR  WSB 26419  
Mor: Synod Glimpse  87974 WSB 
Morfar: SYNOD ROGER  WSB 17466 
Opdrætter:  N.S. Jones, UK 
Udstiller: Katrine Binzer, Borsholmvej 4, 3100 Hornbæk 
 
Shetland  
541 Eges Jakobine    hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333SH0501414 
Født: 18.4 2005   Farve: sort  
Far: DOUGAL V. BUNSWAARD S.1083  
Mor: Alvhild af Boest-Nørregård  S 1531 
Morfar: HØJVANGS PONTI  SH 136 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Ege, Skælskør 
Udstiller: Agnes Jenny Grønkjær, Hovejen 67, 4760 Vordingborg 



Shetland  
542 Mosbækmindes Galia  hoppe Reg.nr.: S 3917 
Født: 18.6 2010   Farve: sort  
Far: LUCKY WATERBRON  SH 516  
Mor: Mosbækmindes Gemma  208333SH0605254 
Morfar: MOSBÆKMINDES SYLWESTER SH 492 
Opdrætter:  Hans Christensen, Støvring 
Udstiller: Alina Cipikoff, Bankevejen 74, 4750 Lundby 
 
Fell  
543 Drybarrows Val II   hoppe Reg.nr.: FP3838 
Født: 14.7 2002   Farve: sort  
Far: HELTONDALE MAJOR II  FP50537C*  
Mor: Drybarrows Donna  FP2963 
Morfar: DRYBARROWS RUSTY  FP606C 
Opdrætter:  Drybarrows Fell Ponies, UK 
Udstiller: Stine Tikkanen Pagh, Birkebakken 7, 3400 Hillerød 
 
Fell  
544 MICHAK'S LINO   vallak Reg.nr.: 28564567. 
Født: 24.6 2012   Farve: sort  
Far: TOWNEND ROBBIE  FP959C*  
Mor: Lobke van de Koekoekshof 528014200600565. 
Morfar: WAVERHEAD FLASH  FP51091C 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Michak, Skævinge 
Udstiller: Helene Jensen, Meløsevej 23, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Shetland  
545 Gedsagergårds Sweet and Hot  hoppe Reg.nr.: S 2765 
Født: 1.6 2001   Farve: rødbroget  
Far: SIMON AF BJERGSTED  SH 392  
Mor: Avalanche v. Keizershof  S 1618 
Morfar: KISMET V. BUNSWAARD  S.666 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Gedsagergård, Græsted 
Udstiller: Nanna Meilstrup Nielsen, Skævingevej 7, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Welsh Sec. A  
546 Mimers Miss Chanel   hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333WE1302923 
Født: 8.6 2013   Farve: rød  
Far: GRIBSVADS FIRE  WMH 164  
Mor: Rosengårdens Penny Lane 208333WE0903057 
Morfar: HARVEST UNIVERSAL SOLDIER (OS)   WMH 146 
Opdrætter:  Susan R. Hendriksen, Eskebjerg 
Udstiller: Pernille Klitgaard Knudsen, Meløsevej 23, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Welsh Sec. D  
547 MAESBRITHDIR SUPER KING  vallak Reg.nr.: 87430 WSB 
Født: 30.4 2010   Farve: rød  
Far: CASCOB BRAVEHEART  51963 WSB  
Mor: Menda Serinna  81821 WSB 
Morfar: TREVALLION COMET  16784 WSB 
Opdrætter:  T. Andrew, UK 
Udstiller: Julie Jacobsen, Bakkekammen 65, 3600 Frederikssund 
 
Fell  
548 HOLLYHOUSE BRACKEN  vallak Reg.nr.: FP70438C 
Født: 16.5 2004   Farve: sort  
Far: LINNEL REYNARD  FP708C*  
Mor: Hollyhouse Ruby  FP3076 
Morfar: TARNMOOR PRINCE  FP175C* 
Opdrætter:  Sarah Richardson, UK 
Udstiller: Nanna Køel, Mosevej 5, 4470 Svebølle 



Fell  
549 TOWNEND ROBBIE   hingst Reg.nr.: FP959C* 
Født: 23.5 1992   Farve: sort  
Far: HELTONDALE JOSH  FP587C*  
Mor: Robbswater Ruth  16635. 
Morfar: TOWNEND FLASH II  5278. 
Opdrætter:  Townend Fell Ponies, UK 
Udstiller: Michelle Knudsen, Meløsevej 23, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Fell  
550 Lobke van de Koekoekshof  hoppe Reg.nr.: 528014200600565. 
Født: 12.7 2006   Farve: sort  
Far: WAVERHEAD FLASH  FP51091C  
Mor: Drybarrows Fancy II  FP3151 
Morfar: DRYBARROWS HANDY LAD  FP50047C* 
Opdrætter:  Holland 
Udstiller: Malene Klitgaard, Kildetoften 6, 3320 Skævinge 
 
Dartmoor  
551 Klostermarkens Fiona  hoppe Reg.nr.: 208333DP1400800 
Født: 4.5 2014   Farve: brun  
Far: STJÄRNSUNDS HIGHSTAR DAH 88  
Mor: Sjöaryds Frida  D 576 
Morfar: VEAN TRAVELLER  RD 4 
Opdrætter:  Klostermarkens Dartmoor, Græsted 
Udstiller: Sophia Dauton, Klostermarksvej 5, 3230 Græsted 
 
Fell  
552 MICHAKS JAGUAR  vallak  Reg.nr.: FP71314G 
Født: 23.6 2008   Farve: sort  
Far: WELLBROW BLACK PRINCE FP70228C  
Mor: Madhouse Jinny  200400354. 
Morfar: HELTONDALE BOBBY  FP644C 
Opdrætter:  Stutteri Michak, Skævinge 
Udstiller: Lisa Tikkanen Pagh, Birkebakken 7, 3400 Hillerød 
 
Welsh Sec. D  
553 ROLIGHEDENS JACKPOT  vallak Reg.nr.: 208333WE0407381 
Født: 17.5 2004   Farve: brun  
Far: RUSKA MISTER GEOFFREY WDH 32  
Mor: Dynamite Jackie  WD 159 
Morfar: TWYFORD DANE  WDH 15 
Opdrætter:  Sisser Weinrich, Kalundborg 
Udstiller: Line K. Børner, Sortevej 3, 4660 Store Heddinge 
 
  
 


